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Outdoor Age Group Championships 2015 - 23/08/2015

U15 & U20

Grangemouth Stadium

Performance List - U15 U20 Track

Event  1   Men 400 m Hurdles Under 20 (3)

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 09:50

CBP: 53.62 1996 Richard McDonald, Perth Strathtay Harriers

1 350 David Campbell Giffnock North Aac

 Comp# Name  Team

Eilidh Child, Pitreavie AC

3 603 Iain Wilson Vp-Glasgow AC

2 447 Jack Lawrie Pitreavie Aac

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  2   Women 400 m Hurdles Under 20 (6)

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 09:55

CBP: 59.96 2004

2 111 Sophia Hamilton Aberdeen Aac

1 15 Heide Biberbach-Laidlaw Edinburgh AC

4 237 Katie Patullo Dundee Hawkh

3 225 Kirsty Naismith Edinburgh AC

6 242 Katie Purves Edinburgh AC

5 239 Sarah Pearson Central AC



Event  3   Girls 100 m Sprint Under 15 (50) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 10:00

CBP: 12.30 1975 Fay Nixon, Edinburgh Southern

CBP: 12.30 1980 Morag Todd, CLV

 Comp# Name  Team

2 20 Amie Bradley City of Lisburn

1 8 Freya Bannerman Perth Strath

4 23 Rachel Broadfoot Arbroath & D

3 21 Zahra Brady Edinburgh AC

6 25 Neeve Brown Whitemoss Aac

5 24 Alice Brooks Perth Strath

8 29 Megan Busby Giffnock North Aac

7 28 Caris Brus Tweed Leader

10 34 Rhea Campbell Ayr Seaforth Aac

9 31 Anna Cameron Central AC

12 52 Erin Connelly Kilmarnock H&Ac

11 35 Neve Campsie Dunfermline

14 61 Mackenzie Cunningham Kilbarchan Aac

13 54 Freya Cowan Giffnock North Aac

16 65 Jane Davidson Aberdeen Aac

15 62 Emilia Cutrona City of Lisburn

18 70 Eve Denholm Giffnock North Aac

17 67 Abigail Davison Central AC

20 75 Abby Duncan Livingston &

19 73 Eve Donaghy Giffnock North Aac

22 107 Lauren Greig Glasgow Scho

21 78 Christina Eadie Law & District Aac

24 121 Grace Hillman City of Lisburn

23 118 Sabrina Henry Stewartry AC

26 127 Amy Hughes Dundee Hawkh

25 125 Jaime Hood Ayr Seaforth Aac

28 132 Kirsty Irving Dundee Hawkh

27 130 Jade Hutchison Unattached

30 151 Sian MacDonald Stornoway Ru

29 136 Trinity Johnson North Uist Aac

32 165 Ailsa Marsh Pitreavie Aac

31 154 Kirsty Maciver Pitreavie Aac

34 169 Amy McAdam Law & District Aac

33 168 Kassidy Mathers Aberdeen Aac

36 176 Morgan McColl Inverclyde AC

35 171 Anna McCauley City of Lisburn

38 179 Iona McDonald Livingston &

37 177 Anna McCracken Clydesdale H

40 219 Laura Munro Edinburgh AC

39 180 Josie McDonald Corstorphine Aac

42 238 Katie Pearson Airdrie Harriers

41 228 Laura Newbold Shetland Aac

44 257 Emma Rutherford Perth Strath

43 247 Katie Reville Nithsdale AC

46 266 Rachel Shaw Kilbarchan Aac

45 260 Emma Scott Vp-Glasgow AC

48 281 Kirsty Suiter Nairn Area Aac

47 274 Josie Steele Inverness Ha

50 303 Samantha Williams Inverclyde AC

49 284 Robyn Taylor Unattached



Wallace Graham, Ayr

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  4   Boys 100 m Sprint Under 15 (36) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 10:22

CBP: 11.43 2009

2 316 Hamish Ambrose Nairn Area Aac

1 315 Nicholas Allan Clydesdale H

4 325 Jacque Bailey Falkirk Vict

3 317 Dean Anderson Edinburgh AC

6 334 Lewis Bisset Aberdeen Aac

5 326 Stuart Bain Shetland Aac

8 341 Angus Bryce Tweed Leader

7 338 Euan Brady Vp-Glasgow AC

10 360 Ryan Clydesdale East Kilbride A.C.

9 352 Joseph Campbell-Pedrana Inverness Ha

12 362 Joseph Connelly Unattached

11 361 Sam Coates Unattached

14 392 Nathan Fleetwood Law & District Aac

13 371 Jordan Dempster Glasgow Scho

16 406 Scott Hannaway Inverclyde AC

15 402 Jack Guthrie Shettleston

18 445 Christian Latham Edinburgh AC

17 423 Andrew Jackson Lothian Runn

20 459 Alexander Mackay Ross County

19 451 Max Leslie Edinburgh AC

22 480 Rory McCrindle Glasgow Scho

21 463 Rory MacLean Kilbarchan Aac

24 518 Liam O'Hear Shettleston

23 498 Brandon Mills Fife AC

26 535 Joshua Revie Pitreavie Aac

25 533 Daniel Reda Vp-Glasgow AC

28 539 Matthew Robison Edinburgh AC

27 537 Finn Rivett Shetland Aac

30 560 Jamie Stevenson Vp-Glasgow AC

29 554 Steven Spence Giffnock North Aac

32 568 Cameron Tait Edinburgh AC

31 564 Andrew Stoker Moray Road Runners

34 589 Lee Turner Pitreavie Aac

33 580 David Threlfall Livingston &

Gillian Hegney, City of Glasgow

36 609 Alexander Young Larkhall Ymc

35 608 Scott Wylie Giffnock North Aac

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  5   Women 100 m Sprint Under 20 (14) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 10:40

CBP: 11.87 1995

2 48 Sophie Coghill Vp-Glasgow AC

1 42 Jill Cherry Vp-Glasgow AC

4 115 Selina Henderson Falkirk Vict

3 105 Kirstie Grant Shetland Aac

6 156 Abbie MacKay Stornoway Ru

5 134 Sharon Jakisa Vp-Glasgow AC

8 164 Eleanor Marlow Unattached

7 162 Jenny Mactaggart Stornoway Ru

10 210 Sophie Moar Shetland Aac

9 185 Aimee McGinley Ayr Seaforth Aac

12 269 Lydia Simpson Central AC

11 221 Elizabeth Murdoch Airdrie Harriers

14 305 Jenna Wrisberg Giffnock North Aac

13 290 Jazmine Tomlinson Edinburgh AC



Event  6   Men 100 m Sprint Under 20 (26) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 10:48

CBP: 10.47 1983 Steven Graham, Edinburgh Southern H

CBP: 10.47 Elliott Bunney, Edinburgh Southern H

 Comp# Name  Team

2 324 Adedoyin Awokoya-Mebude Shettleston

1 320 Marcus Archer Unattached

4 393 Ross Freck Inverness Ha

3 374 Findlay Donegan Elgin Aac

6 413 Ryan Hewitson Aberdeen Aac

5 409 Dylan Harvie Lothian Runn

8 421 Steven Illand Airdrie Harriers

7 418 Ewan Hoy Vp-Glasgow AC

10 432 Cameron Johnstone Musselburgh

9 431 Angus Johnstone Tweed Leader

12 476 Ross Maxwell Glasgow City AC

11 450 Craig Lennie Edinburgh AC

14 499 Calum Mitchell Fife AC

13 485 Johnathan McGuire Central AC

16 506 Ruairidh Muncaster North Uist Aac

15 503 Robert Moses Giffnock North Aac

18 517 Daniel O'Hear Shettleston

17 507 Stephen Murphy Vp-Glasgow AC

20 549 Cameron Sinclair Pitreavie Aac

19 541 Billy Russell Kilbarchan Aac

22 574 Alec Thomas Vp-Glasgow AC

21 550 Alex Sing Vp-Glasgow AC

24 583 Cameron Tindle Edinburgh AC

23 576 Kade Thomas Vp-Glasgow AC

26 606 Calum Wray Vp-Glasgow AC

25 592 Oliver Wagner Annan & Dist



Craig Wellcoat, Law

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  7   Boys 1500 m Run Under 15 (46) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 11:04

CBP: 4:14.63 2008

2 318 Craig Angus Moorfoot Runners

1 309 Stephen Addison Corstorphine Aac

4 323 Patrick Ashdown Aberdeen Aac

3 321 Hamish Armitt Giffnock North Aac

6 345 Jamie Burns Shettleston

5 340 Adam Brown Aberdeen Aac

8 349 Cameron Campbell Unattached

7 348 Alasdair Campbell Montrose & D

10 375 Ryan Donnelly Motherwell AC

9 373 Ryan George Donald Dundee Hawkh

12 381 Elliot Duff Garscube Harriers

11 376 Sam Donnelly Team East Lothian

14 390 Joe Ewing Unattached

13 388 Kane Elliott Falkirk Vict

16 416 Euan Hood Lasswade Aac

15 414 Sandy Holl Central AC

18 422 Tom Ireland Edinburgh AC

17 417 Keir Howlieson Central AC

20 434 Fraser Kelly Team East Lothian

19 427 Alex Johnston Pitreavie Aac

22 454 James Logan Gala Harriers

21 437 Craig Kennedy Kilbarchan Aac

24 457 Ben MacDermid Dundee Hawkh

23 456 Andrew MacAngus Kilbarchan Aac

26 467 Leodhais MacPherson Ron Hill Cam

25 464 Ben MacMillan Central AC

28 478 Luke McCaffrey Kirkintilloc

27 468 Finlay MacVicar North Uist Aac

30 491 Gavin McWhinnie Fife AC

29 488 christopher mclew Ron Hill Cam

32 497 Michael Miller Clydesdale H

31 492 Iain McWhinnie Fife AC

34 525 Lewis Pentecost Falkirk Vict

33 520 Alexander Orderley North Ayrshire AC

36 532 Lewis Raeburn Shettleston

35 530 Drew Pollock Ron Hill Cam

38 553 Robert Sparks Fife AC

37 543 Sam Scobie Unattached

40 569 Magnus Tait Lasswade Aac

39 555 Scott Sprang Ayr Seaforth Aac

42 586 Jack Trainer Garscube Harriers

41 572 Cameron Taylor-Cameron Falkirk Vict

44 595 Thomas Watson Larkhall Ymc

43 594 Cameron Watson Inverclyde AC

46 601 Craig Wilson Inverness Ha

45 597 leo weldon Falkirk Vict



Event  8   Girls 1500 m Run Under 15 (33) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 11:28

CBP: 4:30.91 1990 Isabel Linekar, Pitreavie AC

1 4 Emily Andrew Inverness Ha

 Comp# Name  Team

3 39 Gillian Carmichael Inverclyde AC

2 11 Heather Barnes Giffnock North Aac

5 44 Jessica Christie Falkirk Vict

4 43 Caitlin Chilton Ayr Seaforth Aac

7 60 Emily Crusher Giffnock North Aac

6 53 sarah connolly East Kilbride A.C.

9 82 Rhiannon Fagan Gala Harriers

8 63 Christie Dalgleish Ron Hill Cam

11 90 Emma Frew Ayr Seaforth Aac

10 85 Laura Ferguson Glasgow Scho

13 99 Emma Gilmour Vp-Glasgow AC

12 92 Cera Gemmell Haddington E

15 122 Beth Hobbs Moorfoot Runners

14 100 Susannah Godfrey-Faussett Gala Harriers

17 140 Sofia Kirkpatrick Giffnock North Aac

16 135 Jemma Jamieson Pitreavie Aac

19 170 Morgan McBurnie Glasgow Scho

18 159 Jessica MacLeod Corstorphine Aac

21 184 Claire McGarvey Banchory Sto

20 175 Chloe McClung Falkirk Vict

23 216 Nina Mowatt Perth Strath

22 196 Lynn McKenna Giffnock North Aac

25 227 Olivia Nelson City of Lisburn

24 223 Leona Murray Kilbarchan Aac

27 240 Grace Pow Annan & Dist

26 229 Zoe Nicholson Pitreavie Aac

29 295 Eloise Walker Edinburgh AC

28 273 Ruby Soldan Inverness Ha

31 297 Mairi Wallace Moorfoot Runners

30 296 Clare Wallace Giffnock North Aac

33 304 Beatrice Winkler Edinburgh AC

32 301 Grace Whelan Moray Road Runners

Event  9   Girls 300 m Run Under 15 (25) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 11:44

CBP: 42.28 2014 Catriona Laing, Central AC

1 6 Phoebe Angus Falkirk Vict

 Comp# Name  Team

3 28 Caris Brus Tweed Leader

2 14 Holly Bell Cumbernauld Aac

5 52 Erin Connelly Kilmarnock H&Ac

4 30 Rebecca Calder Livingston &

7 78 Christina Eadie Law & District Aac

6 64 Sarah Davenport Tweed Leader

9 129 Rachel Hunter Law & District Aac

8 120 Charlotte Hill Inverness Ha

11 138 Tegan Kerr Cumbernauld Aac

10 131 Dion Ingram Law & District Aac

13 153 Beth Maciver Inverness Ha

12 147 Rebecca Love Vp-Glasgow AC

15 163 Emma Mailer Central AC

14 155 Mia Maciver Orkney AC

17 201 Lucy McRoberts Pitreavie Aac

16 197 Rebecca McLure Unattached

19 215 Rochelle Moukala Giffnock North Aac

18 203 Freya Menzies Giffnock North Aac

21 251 Niamh Robertson Dundee Hawkh

20 222 Adrienne Murray Vp-Glasgow AC

23 273 Ruby Soldan Inverness Ha

22 264 Katie Sharkey Central AC

25 286 Caitlin Thompson Law & District Aac

24 281 Kirsty Suiter Nairn Area Aac



Event  10   Boys 300 m Run Under 15 (27) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 11:56

CBP: 38.11 2014 Ben Grant, Pitreavie AC

1 308 Josh Abbott Chirnside Chasers

 Comp# Name  Team

3 329 Michael Bargh Ayr Seaforth Aac

2 311 Chuka Akunna Dundee Hawkh

5 352 Joseph Campbell-Pedrana Inverness Ha

4 339 Robert Brady Giffnock North Aac

7 610 Euan Deas Fife AC

6 363 Logan Cotter Ayr Seaforth Aac

9 392 Nathan Fleetwood Law & District Aac

8 387 lewis elliot Glasgow Scho

11 411 Kristofer Hernandez Dundee Hawkh

10 407 Iain Hare Edinburgh AC

13 435 Euan Kemp Stewartry AC

12 429 Lucas Johnston Edinburgh AC

15 451 Max Leslie Edinburgh AC

14 439 Jamie Kinghorn Chirnside Chasers

17 471 Daniel Martin Ayr Seaforth Aac

16 460 Seumas MacKay Shetland Aac

19 519 Thomas O'Hear Airdrie Harriers

18 479 Jack McCleneghen Cumbernauld Aac

21 535 Joshua Revie Pitreavie Aac

20 529 Arran Phommavanh Aberdeen Aac

23 562 Christopher Stewart Team East Lothian

22 539 Matthew Robison Edinburgh AC

25 587 Evan Trayner Stornoway Ru

24 573 Stewart Taylor-Peacock Law & District Aac

Gemma Nicol, Dunfermline West Fife

27 599 Ben Wightman Perth Strath

26 590 Callum Tynan Inverness Ha

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  11   Women 400 m Run Under 20 (14) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 12:08

CBP: 54.09 2005

2 22 Megan Bramwell Aberdeen Aac

1 12 Hannah Bartl Glasgow Scho

4 50 Jessie Concannon Shaftesbury

3 32 Hannah Cameron Edinburgh AC

6 104 Niamh Grahame Giffnock North Aac

5 103 Gillian Gordon Inverness Ha

8 134 Sharon Jakisa Vp-Glasgow AC

7 116 Mhairi Hendry Vp-Glasgow AC

10 225 Kirsty Naismith Edinburgh AC

9 224 Elizabeth Musgrove Edinburgh AC

12 272 Roisin Smith Airdrie Harriers

11 249 Jennifer Ritchie Dunfermline

14 288 Lauren Thomson Unattached

13 276 Kelsey Stewart Aberdeen Aac

Event  12   Men 400 m Run Under 20 (15) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 12:16

CBP: 47.80 1979 Iain Cuthbertson, Pitreavie AC

1 331 Robbie Barr Vp-Glasgow AC

 Comp# Name  Team

3 356 Cameron Chalmers Unattached

2 355 Thomas Carter Aberdeen Aac

5 415 Mark Holliman North Ayrshire AC

4 383 Antony Duggan Giffnock North Aac

7 424 Kyle Jackson North Ayrshire AC

6 419 Andrew Craig Hunter Giffnock North Aac

9 450 Craig Lennie Edinburgh AC

8 447 Jack Lawrie Pitreavie Aac

11 523 Jamie Paterson Central AC

10 494 Nathan merchant Vp-Glasgow AC

13 558 Ben Steven Ayr Seaforth Aac

12 526 Steven Perrie-Clyde Pitreavie Aac

15 604 Sandy Wilson Edinburgh AC

14 570 Kudakwashe (kuda) Tapatapa Kilmarnock H&Ac



Event  13   Men 2000 m Steeplechase Under 20 (5)

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 12:24

CBP: 5:51.13 1999 Iain Murdoch, AVO

1 487 Ewan McKerral Kilbarchan Aac

 Comp# Name  Team

3 552 Corey Smith Pitreavie Aac

2 611 Cameron Richardson Cumbernauld Aac

Isabel Linekar, Pitreavie AC

5 577 Aidan Thompson Central AC

4 563 Christopher Stewart Giffnock North Aac

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  18   Girls 800 m Run Under 15 (34) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 12:59

CBP: 2:12.37 1990

2 33 Lauren Cameron Forres Harriers

1 17 Amy Bissett Vp-Glasgow AC

4 44 Jessica Christie Falkirk Vict

3 41 Molly Carruthers Nithsdale AC

6 49 Jasmine Collett Aberdeen Aac

5 45 Charlotte Clare Moorfoot Runners

8 64 Sarah Davenport Tweed Leader

7 55 Katie Craig Livingston &

10 89 Kirsten Forster Glasgow Scho

9 74 Hannah Dow Pitreavie Aac

12 96 Lindsey Gilchrist Edinburgh AC

11 95 Eilidh Gibson Kilbarchan Aac

14 101 Alice Goodall Edinburgh AC

13 97 Nyah Gillan Inverclyde AC

16 148 Jennifer Lyne Inverclyde AC

15 142 Orla Lang Giffnock North Aac

18 173 Cliona McCheyne Inverclyde AC

17 166 Lucy Marshall Cumbernauld Aac

20 181 Charlotte McDowall Ayr Seaforth Aac

19 174 Nuala McCheyne Inverclyde AC

22 195 Charlotte McKenna Giffnock North Aac

21 182 lauren mcewan Ron Hill Cam

24 211 Lucia Montgomery Edinburgh AC

23 198 Morrin McMenemy Airdrie Harriers

26 214 Jenna Morton Whitemoss Aac

25 213 Georgia Morrison Inverclyde AC

28 222 Adrienne Murray Vp-Glasgow AC

27 217 Lucy Muirhead East Kilbride A.C.

30 246 Zoe Renfrew Inverclyde AC

29 232 Sara O'Docherty Inverclyde AC

32 280 Ishbel Strathdee Edinburgh AC

31 258 Gaia Salandini Shettleston

34 291 olivia vareille Falkirk Vict

33 283 Sarah Tait Lasswade Aac



Event  19   Boys 800 m Run Under 15 (31) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 13:15

CBP: 2:01.91 2008 Tom Watson, Central AC

1 308 Josh Abbott Chirnside Chasers

 Comp# Name  Team

3 363 Logan Cotter Ayr Seaforth Aac

2 314 Conor Allan Pitreavie Aac

5 372 Jordan Dolan Shettleston

4 369 Jack Cuthbertson Garscube Harriers

7 389 Finlay Emmott Stornoway Ru

6 386 Lewis Ell Glasgow Scho

9 399 Finlay Gray Helensburgh Aac

8 396 Jack Gillespie Aberdeen Aac

11 405 Ewan Hamilton Nithsdale AC

10 403 Harry E Hall Aberdeen Aac

13 410 Lewis Herd Edinburgh AC

12 407 Iain Hare Edinburgh AC

15 427 Alex Johnston Pitreavie Aac

14 416 Euan Hood Lasswade Aac

17 453 Luca Librizzi Edinburgh AC

16 440 Stuart Kirk Caithness Aac

19 473 David Martin Kilbarchan Aac

18 460 Seumas MacKay Shetland Aac

21 490 gary mcpake Glasgow Scho

20 489 David McNair Kilbarchan Aac

23 524 Harris Pentecost Falkirk Vict

22 509 Liam Murray Pitreavie Aac

25 527 Coinneach Petrie Edinburgh AC

24 525 Lewis Pentecost Falkirk Vict

27 538 Andrew Robertson Giffnock North Aac

26 537 Finn Rivett Shetland Aac

29 551 Arun Smith Garscube Harriers

28 547 Ben Shaw Giffnock North Aac

31 584 Scott Tindle Tweed Leader

30 581 Nicholas Tierney Aberdeen Aac
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Morag McLarty, Central AC

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  20   Women 800 m Run Under 20 (8)

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 13:27

CBP: 2:06.32 2005

2 32 Hannah Cameron Edinburgh AC

1 1 Hannah Addison Corstorphine Aac

4 128 Emma Hunter Motherwell AC

3 116 Mhairi Hendry Vp-Glasgow AC

6 167 Lucy Massie Inverness Ha

5 133 Kirsty Irwin Motherwell AC

8 298 Rachel Watson Edinburgh AC

7 245 Jemma Reekie Kilbarchan Aac

Event  21   Men 800 m Run Under 20 (23) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 13:31

CBP: 1:49.25 1980 Chris McGeorge, ENGLAND

1 327 John Ball Glasgow Scho

 Comp# Name  Team

3 335 Shona Blades North Ayrshire AC

2 331 Robbie Barr Vp-Glasgow AC

5 351 Euan Campbell Stornoway Ru

4 346 Steven Burns Lochaber AC

7 379 Calum Drummond Shettleston

6 368 Jonathan Currie Edinburgh AC

9 420 Callum Hunter Inverclyde AC

8 395 Aidan Gilbride East Kilbride A.C.

11 433 Ciaran Kelly Vp-Glasgow AC

10 430 Angus Johnstone Nithsdale AC

13 465 Michael MacMillan Stornoway Ru

12 448 Owen Leach Motherwell AC

15 483 Jordan McGinley Nithsdale AC

14 472 Daniel Martin Motherwell AC

17 528 James Pettigrew Ayr Seaforth Aac

16 510 Steven Murray Aberdeen Aac

19 559 Kobe Stevens Moorfoot Runners

18 531 Ben Potrykus Pitreavie Aac

21 571 Andrew Taylor Edinburgh AC

20 567 Callum Symmons Aberdeen Aac

Team

23 598 Alastair White Livingston &

22 582 Tom Timmons Motherwell AC

1 335 Shona Blades North Ayrshire AC

Event  25   Mixed 5000 m Run Under 20 (11)

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 13:55

 Comp# Name  

3 346 Steven Burns Lochaber AC

2 344 Gavin Bryson Edinburgh AC

5 397 Jonathan Glen Inverclyde AC

4 59 Ailsa Cruickshanks Fife AC

7 152 Mary Macintosh Nairn Area Aac

6 438 Robert Kennedy Edinburgh AC

9 231 Kirstin Oakley Ayr Seaforth Aac

8 187 Caitriona McGloin City of Lisburn

Jack Lawrie, Pitreavie AC

11 579 Ryan Thomson Ron Hill Cam

10 561 Matthew Stevenson Falkirk Vict

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  28   Men 110 m Hurdles Under 20 (8)

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 14:38

CBP: 14.31 2014

2 333 Howard Bell Edinburgh AC

1 332 Calum Batho Edinburgh AC

4 353 Alex Cantons FC Barcelona

3 347 Jamie Cameron Edinburgh AC

6 447 Jack Lawrie Pitreavie Aac

5 413 Ryan Hewitson Aberdeen Aac

8 606 Calum Wray Vp-Glasgow AC

7 534 Daniel Rees Banchory Sto



Holly Belch, Kilbarchan AC

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  29   Women 100 m Hurdles Under 20 (8)

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 14:42

CBP: 14.34 2009

2 36 Emma Canning Whitemoss Aac

1 5 Grace Angus Aberdeen Aac

4 236 Sophie Parsons Central AC

3 79 Caitlin Edgar Central AC

6 239 Sarah Pearson Central AC

5 237 Katie Patullo Dundee Hawkh

8 267 Mia Shepherd Kilbarchan Aac

7 253 Charlotte Robison Edinburgh AC

Event  30   Boys 80 m Hurdles Under 15 (15) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 14:46

CBP: 11.17 2008 Cameron Goodall, Edinburgh AC

1 310 Berachiah Ajala Edinburgh AC

 Comp# Name  Team

3 357 Matthew Chandler Central AC

2 313 Calum Alexander Giffnock North Aac

5 384 Michael Dunn Clydesdale H

4 362 Joseph Connelly Unattached

7 459 Alexander Mackay Ross County

6 440 Stuart Kirk Caithness Aac

9 482 Joel McFarlane Arbroath & D

8 466 Finlay Macneill Edinburgh AC

11 529 Arran Phommavanh Aberdeen Aac

10 514 Callum Newby Edinburgh AC

13 585 jamie tobin Cumbernauld Aac

12 565 Craig Strachan Banchory Sto

15 602 Gavin Wilson Vp-Glasgow AC

14 599 Ben Wightman Perth Strath

Event  31   Girls 75 m Hurdles Under 15 (29) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 14:55

CBP: 11.10 1998 Lyndsey Russell, Fife AC

1 3 Eve Allison Livingston &

 Comp# Name  Team

3 23 Rachel Broadfoot Arbroath & D

2 19 Connie Booth Pitreavie Aac

5 65 Jane Davidson Aberdeen Aac

4 56 Kirsty Craig Whitemoss Aac

7 94 Rachel Gibb Livingston &

6 80 Rachel Elder Lasswade Aac

9 108 Shona Gristwood Lasswade Aac

8 96 Lindsey Gilchrist Edinburgh AC

11 119 Tia Henry Livingston &

10 117 Jade Henry Vp-Glasgow AC

13 139 Hazel Kirk Ayr Seaforth Aac

12 129 Rachel Hunter Law & District Aac

15 161 Eilidh MacPherson Inverness Ha

14 144 Hannah Lawrie Aberdeen Aac

17 177 Anna McCracken Clydesdale H

16 163 Emma Mailer Central AC

19 191 Shannon McInally Whitemoss Aac

18 189 Katy McGonigal Falkirk Vict

21 218 Holly Mulholland City of Lisburn

20 203 Freya Menzies Giffnock North Aac

23 251 Niamh Robertson Dundee Hawkh

22 233 Issy Olsen Fife AC

25 264 Katie Sharkey Central AC

24 255 Sophie Rowan Kilmarnock H&Ac

27 277 Alison Stobie Corstorphine Aac

26 271 Lucy Smith Central AC

29 289 Rachel Thomson Pitreavie Aac

28 278 Ellie Stone Inverness Ha



Fay Nixon, Edinburgh Southern H

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  32   Girls 200 m Sprint Under 15 (62) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 15:12

CBP: 25.00 1975

2 16 breegan bilham Ayr Seaforth Aac

1 8 Freya Bannerman Perth Strath

4 21 Zahra Brady Edinburgh AC

3 20 Amie Bradley City of Lisburn

6 25 Neeve Brown Whitemoss Aac

5 24 Alice Brooks Perth Strath

8 31 Anna Cameron Central AC

7 29 Megan Busby Giffnock North Aac

10 35 Neve Campsie Dunfermline

9 34 Rhea Campbell Ayr Seaforth Aac

12 52 Erin Connelly Kilmarnock H&Ac

11 47 Katy Coats Corstorphine Aac

14 55 Katie Craig Livingston &

13 54 Freya Cowan Giffnock North Aac

16 67 Abigail Davison Central AC

15 61 Mackenzie Cunningham Kilbarchan Aac

18 73 Eve Donaghy Giffnock North Aac

17 70 Eve Denholm Giffnock North Aac

20 78 Christina Eadie Law & District Aac

19 77 Michaela Dwyer Motherwell AC

22 107 Lauren Greig Glasgow Scho

21 93 Lucy George Aberdeen Aac

24 121 Grace Hillman City of Lisburn

23 118 Sabrina Henry Stewartry AC

26 127 Amy Hughes Dundee Hawkh

25 125 Jaime Hood Ayr Seaforth Aac

28 132 Kirsty Irving Dundee Hawkh

27 130 Jade Hutchison Unattached

30 142 Orla Lang Giffnock North Aac

29 136 Trinity Johnson North Uist Aac

32 149 Nicola Lyttle Larkhall Ymc

31 147 Rebecca Love Vp-Glasgow AC

34 153 Beth Maciver Inverness Ha

33 151 Sian MacDonald Stornoway Ru

36 155 Mia Maciver Orkney AC

35 154 Kirsty Maciver Pitreavie Aac

38 165 Ailsa Marsh Pitreavie Aac

37 163 Emma Mailer Central AC

40 171 Anna McCauley City of Lisburn

39 169 Amy McAdam Law & District Aac

42 179 Iona McDonald Livingston &

41 176 Morgan McColl Inverclyde AC

44 198 Morrin McMenemy Airdrie Harriers

43 188 Sophie McGlynn Edinburgh AC

46 214 Jenna Morton Whitemoss Aac

45 206 Emily Miller Cumbernauld Aac

48 219 Laura Munro Edinburgh AC

47 215 Rochelle Moukala Giffnock North Aac

50 238 Katie Pearson Airdrie Harriers

49 228 Laura Newbold Shetland Aac

52 247 Katie Reville Nithsdale AC

51 246 Zoe Renfrew Inverclyde AC

54 257 Emma Rutherford Perth Strath

53 251 Niamh Robertson Dundee Hawkh

56 266 Rachel Shaw Kilbarchan Aac

55 264 Katie Sharkey Central AC

58 281 Kirsty Suiter Nairn Area Aac

57 278 Ellie Stone Inverness Ha

60 300 Heather Welsh Nairn Area Aac

59 285 Lauren Tenn-Mills Falkirk Vict

62 306 Lucy Wroe Whitemoss Aac

61 303 Samantha Williams Inverclyde AC



Kyle Henderson, Central AC

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  33   Boys 200 m Sprint Under 15 (32) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 15:50

CBP: 23.10 2007

2 311 Chuka Akunna Dundee Hawkh

1 310 Berachiah Ajala Edinburgh AC

4 334 Lewis Bisset Aberdeen Aac

3 317 Dean Anderson Edinburgh AC

6 341 Angus Bryce Tweed Leader

5 337 Aidan Brady Livingston &

8 361 Sam Coates Unattached

7 360 Ryan Clydesdale East Kilbride A.C.

10 377 Robbie Dougall Falkirk Vict

9 366 Aidan Cross Edinburgh AC

12 402 Jack Guthrie Shettleston

11 382 Euan Duff Ayr Seaforth Aac

14 423 Andrew Jackson Lothian Runn

13 406 Scott Hannaway Inverclyde AC

16 451 Max Leslie Edinburgh AC

15 435 Euan Kemp Stewartry AC

18 480 Rory McCrindle Glasgow Scho

17 463 Rory MacLean Kilbarchan Aac

20 498 Brandon Mills Fife AC

19 490 gary mcpake Glasgow Scho

22 518 Liam O'Hear Shettleston

21 514 Callum Newby Edinburgh AC

24 560 Jamie Stevenson Vp-Glasgow AC

23 539 Matthew Robison Edinburgh AC

26 565 Craig Strachan Banchory Sto

25 564 Andrew Stoker Moray Road Runners

28 573 Stewart Taylor-Peacock Law & District Aac

27 568 Cameron Tait Edinburgh AC

30 590 Callum Tynan Inverness Ha

29 587 Evan Trayner Stornoway Ru

Sinead Dudgeon, Edinburgh Woolen Mill

32 609 Alexander Young Larkhall Ymc

31 608 Scott Wylie Giffnock North Aac

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  34   Women 200 m Run Under 20 (18) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 16:05

CBP: 24.49 1994

2 42 Jill Cherry Vp-Glasgow AC

1 15 Heide Biberbach-Laidlaw Edinburgh AC

4 50 Jessie Concannon Shaftesbury

3 48 Sophie Coghill Vp-Glasgow AC

6 105 Kirstie Grant Shetland Aac

5 72 Katie Dinsdale Liverpool Harriers

8 156 Abbie MacKay Stornoway Ru

7 115 Selina Henderson Falkirk Vict

10 164 Eleanor Marlow Unattached

9 162 Jenny Mactaggart Stornoway Ru

12 221 Elizabeth Murdoch Airdrie Harriers

11 220 Cara-Jay Murdoch Larkhall Ymc

14 249 Jennifer Ritchie Dunfermline

13 224 Elizabeth Musgrove Edinburgh AC

16 272 Roisin Smith Airdrie Harriers

15 269 Lydia Simpson Central AC

18 305 Jenna Wrisberg Giffnock North Aac

17 290 Jazmine Tomlinson Edinburgh AC



Event  35   Men 200 m Run Under 20 (21) Heats

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 16:17

CBP: 21.08 1984 Elliot Bunney, Edinburgh Southern H

1 320 Marcus Archer Unattached

 Comp# Name  Team

3 374 Findlay Donegan Elgin Aac

2 324 Adedoyin Awokoya-Mebude Shettleston

5 393 Ross Freck Inverness Ha

4 383 Antony Duggan Giffnock North Aac

7 431 Angus Johnstone Tweed Leader

6 409 Dylan Harvie Lothian Runn

9 507 Stephen Murphy Vp-Glasgow AC

8 506 Ruairidh Muncaster North Uist Aac

11 517 Daniel O'Hear Shettleston

10 515 Craig Newell Ballymena &

13 536 Caelen Rivett Shetland Aac

12 523 Jamie Paterson Central AC

15 541 Billy Russell Kilbarchan Aac

14 540 Stephen Ross Motherwell AC

17 550 Alex Sing Vp-Glasgow AC

16 549 Cameron Sinclair Pitreavie Aac

19 576 Kade Thomas Vp-Glasgow AC

18 574 Alec Thomas Vp-Glasgow AC

Abby McGhee, Victoria Park

21 591 Euan Urquhart Vp-Glasgow AC

20 583 Cameron Tindle Edinburgh AC

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  42   Women 1500 m Run Under 20 (10)

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 17:04

CBP: 4:21.23 2009

2 18 Gillian Black Vp-Glasgow AC

1 1 Hannah Addison Corstorphine Aac

4 69 sarah dempsey Kilbarchan Aac

3 66 Megan Davies Sale Harriers

6 192 Abbigail McInnes Glasgow Scho

5 157 Eve MacKinnon Ron Hill Cam

8 231 Kirstin Oakley Ayr Seaforth Aac

7 194 Peigi McKellar Stornoway Ru

Graham Williamson, SPR

10 268 Annabel Simpson Fife AC

9 265 Niamh Shaw Moorfoot Runners

 Comp# Name  Team

Event  43   Men 1500 m Run Under 20 (16)

Sunday 23/08/2015 - 17:11

CBP: 3:46.40 1978

2 344 Gavin Bryson Edinburgh AC

1 330 Liam Barnsby East Sutherland AC

4 359 Jordan Chapman Aberdeen Aac

3 351 Euan Campbell Stornoway Ru

6 400 Ben Greenwood Perth Strath

5 370 Iain Davies Central AC

8 408 Paul Harper Glasgow Scho

7 401 Calum Gundry Edinburgh AC

10 474 Callum Matthews Kilbarchan Aac

9 426 Craig Jardine Vp-Glasgow AC

12 516 Dominic O'Hare Edinburgh AC

11 477 Gavin McArdle Kilbarchan Aac

14 544 Bradley Scott Central AC

13 522 Thomas Otton Gala Harriers

16 588 Euan Trout Kilbarchan Aac

15 575 Jake Thomas Livingston &


